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Name / Address
Village of Roscoe
PO Box 283
Roscoe, IL 61073
Terms Rep
Due on receipt JB
ltem Description Qty Cost Total
Quote Number: QU-00088185
Quote Name: SOD-3346 (3-year contract with 3%YOY increases, Contract
Terms on PO)
Quote Expires 12/25/2025
CLXGOV1s CLXGOV1S5 - Laserfiche Cloud Municipality Site License - Population less 1 17,035.00 17,035.00

than 15,000 - Annual Subscription Fee

Laserfiche Cloud for Municipalities under 15K in Population includes the
following features:

Single Laserfiche Repository with up to 100 Business Users
10TB of Cloud Storage

Laserfiche Workflow Process Automation

Laserfiche Forms Professional

Unlimited Public Portal

Unlimited Forms Portal

Unlimited Direct Share

Laserfiche Advanced Audit Trail

Laserfiche Quick Fields Complete with Agent

Laserfiche SDK

Laserfiche Records Management

Laserfiche DocuSign Integration

Laserfiche Snapshot

Laserfiche E-mail and Laserfiche Integration with Microsoft Office
Laserfiche Connector

Laserfiche Import Agent

It's been a pleasure working with you!

Please visit our Web Site at www.tkbassociates.com

Phone # Fax #

708-478-4100 708-478-4167
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CCSX1
9991L

Installation & Trai...

CLXGOV1S5 - Laserfiche Cloud Municipality Site License Discount -
Customer Loyalty

CCSX1 - Laserfiche Cloud Scan Connect Annual Subscription Fee (1 User)
Laserfiche LSAP Credit as of 11/26/2025 - We need to keep existing
on-premise Laserfiche for police Department for LF Cloud is not CJIS
compliant as of yet. target date July 2026.

On-Site/Remote LaserFiche Installation & Training professional Services
Block of Hours:

Typical Services Covered:

- Installation and Configuration of Laserfiche Software
- Laserfiche Upgrades on existing or New Server

- Training

- Custom Integrations

- Product Consultations

- Workflow, Forms, & Quick Fields System Designs

On-Site Traveling - If a technician is traveling on-site, service hours will be
billed at 1/2 rate for travel time plus any parking fees.
Total Investment for Laserfiche Cloud

Terms:

This has a 3 year contract agreement and will have a 3% YOY increase
applied

Year 1 would be $7,690.00 (This proposal)

Year 2 would be $7,920.70

Year 3 would be $8,158.35

Sales Tax Exempt

24

-9,450.00
105.00
0.00

175.00

0.00%

-9,450.00

105.00
0.00

4,200.00

11,890.00

0.00

It's been a pleasure working with you!

Please visit our Web Site at www.tkbassociates.com
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708-478-4100

708-478-4167
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