

Proposal

Date	Estimate #
11/26/2025	2750

Name / Address	
Village of Roscoe PO Box 283	
Roscoe, IL 61073	

Terms	Rep
Due on receipt	JВ

Item	Description	Qty	Cost	Total
	Quote Number: QU-00088185 Quote Name: SOD-3346 (3-year contract with 3%YOY increases, Contract Terms on PO) Quote Expires 12/25/2025			
CLXGOV15	CLXGOV15 - Laserfiche Cloud Municipality Site License - Population less than 15,000 - Annual Subscription Fee	1	17,035.00	17,035.00
	Laserfiche Cloud for Municipalities under 15K in Population includes the following features:			
	Single Laserfiche Repository with up to 100 Business Users 10TB of Cloud Storage			
	Laserfiche Workflow Process Automation Laserfiche Forms Professional			
	Unlimited Public Portal Unlimited Forms Portal			
	Unlimited Direct Share			
	Laserfiche Advanced Audit Trail Laserfiche Quick Fields Complete with Agent			
	Laserfiche SDK Laserfiche Records Management			
	Laserfiche DocuSign Integration Laserfiche Snapshot			
	Laserfiche E-mail and Laserfiche Integration with Microsoft Office Laserfiche Connector			
	Laserfiche Import Agent			

It's been a pleasure working with you!

Please visit our Web Site at www.tkbassociates.com

Phone #	Fax#
708-478-4100	708-478-4167



Proposal

Date	Estimate #	
11/26/2025	2750	

Name / Address	
Village of Roscoe PO Box 283 Roscoe, IL 61073	

Terms	Rep
Due on receipt	JB

Item	Description	Qty	Cost	Total
Discount	CLXGOV15 - Laserfiche Cloud Municipality Site License Discount - Customer Loyalty		-9,450.00	-9,450.00
CCSX1	CCSX1 - Laserfiche Cloud Scan Connect Annual Subscription Fee (1 User)	1	105.00	105.00
9991L	Laserfiche LSAP Credit as of 11/26/2025 - We need to keep existing on-premise Laserfiche for police Department for LF Cloud is not CJIS compliant as of yet. target date July 2026.	1	0.00	0.00
Installation & Trai	On-Site/Remote LaserFiche Installation & Training professional Services Block of Hours:	24	175.00	4,200.00
	Typical Services Covered:			
	- Installation and Configuration of Laserfiche Software			
	- Laserfiche Upgrades on existing or New Server			
	- Training			
	- Custom Integrations			
	- Product Consultations			
	- Workflow, Forms, & Quick Fields System Designs			
	On-Site Traveling - If a technician is traveling on-site, service hours will be			
	billed at 1/2 rate for travel time plus any parking fees.			
	Total Investment for Laserfiche Cloud			11,890.00
	Terms:			
	This has a 3 year contract agreement and will have a 3% YOY increase applied			
	Year 1 would be \$7,690.00 (This proposal)			
	Year 2 would be \$7,920.70			
	Year 3 would be \$8,158.35			
	Sales Tax Exempt		0.00%	0.00

It's been a pleasure working with you!

Please visit our Web Site at www.tkbassociates.com

Phone #	Fax#
708-478-4100	708-478-4167